
August 15, 2015
Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Age Group Results

Female 12 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Jana Landreth 127 16 25:42.411
2 Harriette Perkins 27 35 30:59.112
3 Gemma Moore 116 38 31:00.712
4 Sophia Sandstrom 1 59 39:45.511
5 Emma Watkins 39 63 42:21.612
6 Claire Watkins 38 64 42:21.812
7 Allie White 113 73 44:00.310
8 Neva Livingston 112 78 48:12.210
9 Rachel Watkins 37 83 48:39.212

10 Jaya Worley 104 84 48:48.410
11 Caitlynn Webster 30 100 1:01:33.512
12 Finnley Kellerman 35 103 1:02:51.412
13 Alli Cramer 31 104 1:02:51.512

Female 13 to 18

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Maggie Middleton 2 28 29:40.614
2 Courtney Douglas 115 92 53:58.417

Female 19 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Hannah Powell 43 13 25:18.819
2 Lauren Pipkin 5 18 26:04.026
3 Carol Henney 4 22 26:52.824
4 Hannah Brinkerhoff 47 39 31:06.819
5 Sarah White-Hamilton 41 54 36:49.719
6 Erin Thomas 100 69 43:46.528
7 Caitlyn Heidrich 52 90 53:49.819

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Karen Watkins 65 7 21:40.630
2 Lin Zhang 149 24 28:18.030
3 Clare Kuhn 10 26 28:56.435
4 Amanda Vail 59 36 31:00.530
5 Casey Wright 106 37 31:00.736
6 Kimberli Lawrenz 150 49 35:26.330

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing    www.patriotsrunclub.org
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August 15, 2015
Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Age Group Results

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
7 Crystal Connner 102 55 36:58.830
8 Holly Jurk 7 56 37:01.130
9 Courtney Jones 99 66 43:44.430

10 Amber Worley 101 85 48:58.631
11 Jamie Garrett 54 91 53:57.930
12 Megan Johnson 105 95 57:28.435
13 Amy Smith 117 96 57:44.231
14 Nichole Webster 57 102 1:02:11.830
15 Melissa Elliott 60 106 1:03:04.830
16 Jalayne Culbertson 63 107 1:03:06.230
17 Bonnie Cramer 9 108 1:03:29.935
18 Lacy Kellerman 62 110 1:03:34.330
19 Kristen Flory 53 112 1:04:53.730

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Karen Evans 107 8 21:48.241
2 Starla Jones 111 9 22:06.746
3 Lori Moriarty 72 33 30:43.940
4 Stephanie Douglas 76 52 36:35.940
5 Theresa Abel 74 57 39:29.940
6 Samantha Dunn 14 70 43:48.142
7 Barb Karr 75 74 46:37.140
8 Heidi Woods 123 76 47:51.741
9 Angela Robb 69 99 1:01:29.940

10 Kristine Glass 70 101 1:02:10.340

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Cindy Cameron 86 4 20:13.350
2 Becky McClure 79 20 26:37.750
3 Patty Ogle 84 29 29:44.250
4 Susan Schmidtberger 90 30 30:20.050
5 Laura Lauridsen 78 46 32:57.450
6 Deb Salb 119 47 34:41.057
7 Kellie Westgate 19 53 36:42.852
8 Becky Topil 85 58 39:30.150
9 Laurie Comstock 108 61 40:36.756

10 Lori Morris 87 71 43:54.250
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August 15, 2015
Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Age Group Results

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
11 Pam Brown 81 72 43:57.150
12 Leslie Elkins 22 79 48:13.856
13 Stacy Mason 89 89 53:49.750
14 Tina Roberts 83 113 1:04:54.750

Female 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Liz Dobbins 109 14 25:36.262
2 Molly Wood 110 23 27:32.361
3 Patricia Heltne 25 48 34:43.263
4 Diane Otte 93 50 35:40.260
5 Kathy Sexton 94 80 48:15.760
6 Patty Schlosser 92 86 51:24.060
7 Ginny Honomichl 26 93 54:05.765
8 Janice Early 98 111 1:04:53.260

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing    www.patriotsrunclub.org
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August 15, 2015
Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Age Group Results

Male 12 and Under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Shance Wilkerson 125 31 30:40.911
2 Keegan Vail 34 32 30:42.612
3 Dominich Worley 103 45 32:52.112
4 Tyler Jones 29 67 43:44.412
5 Trevor Jones 28 75 47:37.212
6 Sid Adams 124 77 47:52.47
7 Carter Trybom 36 82 48:26.712
8 Nate Cramer 32 97 57:52.712
9 Colton Smith 118 98 58:21.35

Male 13 to 18

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Jack Gerstmann 40 2 18:45.618
2 Taylor Douglas 114 21 26:50.315
3 Chris Conway 3 40 31:11.115

Male 19 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 William Parker 49 1 17:48.619
2 Josiah Powell 44 3 20:09.019
3 Devin Scott 45 10 22:53.419
4 Andrew White-Hamilton 42 51 36:27.119
5 Jonathan Musick 48 62 41:25.519

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Tony McCormick 120 6 21:30.536
2 Mike Riggs 55 11 24:13.430
3 Chris Parker 122 17 25:58.933
4 Andrew Brookens 8 25 28:35.531
5 Christopher Franks 58 34 30:57.730
6 Jason Landreth 126 42 31:26.239
7 Jeremy Stippich 128 60 40:32.736
8 Jon Watkins 66 65 42:22.230
9 Matt Jones 56 68 43:45.230

10 Drew Trybom 64 81 48:25.830
11 Eric Holcomb 11 88 52:40.636
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August 15, 2015
Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Age Group Results

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
12 John Elliott 61 105 1:02:52.230

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Scott Mersmann 17 12 24:56.348
2 Aaron Moriarty 71 19 26:18.540
3 Timothy Phenicie 73 27 29:16.340
4 William Garrett 68 44 31:47.940
5 Brain Cramer 13 109 1:03:31.642

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Mike Zabel 88 5 20:54.850
2 Scott Braddock 82 15 25:40.650
3 Ed Ciambrone 91 41 31:14.650

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Terry Sexton 95 43 31:46.560
2 Steve Friend 24 94 54:07.763

Male 70 and Over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Frank Williams 97 87 52:23.470

Results By Patriots Run Club Timing    www.patriotsrunclub.org
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August 15, 2015
Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
William Parker 491 17:48.619 19-291M
Jack Gerstmann 402 18:45.618 13-181M
Josiah Powell 443 20:09.019 19-292M
Cindy Cameron 864 20:13.350 50-591F
Mike Zabel 885 20:54.850 50-591M
Tony McCormick 1206 21:30.536 30-391M
Karen Watkins 657 21:40.630 30-391F
Karen Evans 1078 21:48.241 40-491F
Starla Jones 1119 22:06.746 40-492F
Devin Scott 4510 22:53.419 19-293M
Mike Riggs 5511 24:13.430 30-392M
Scott Mersmann 1712 24:56.348 40-491M
Hannah Powell 4313 25:18.819 19-291F
Liz Dobbins 10914 25:36.262 60-691F
Scott Braddock 8215 25:40.650 50-592M
Jana Landreth 12716 25:42.411  0-121F
Chris Parker 12217 25:58.933 30-393M
Lauren Pipkin 518 26:04.026 19-292F
Aaron Moriarty 7119 26:18.540 40-492M
Becky McClure 7920 26:37.750 50-592F
Taylor Douglas 11421 26:50.315 13-182M
Carol Henney 422 26:52.824 19-293F
Molly Wood 11023 27:32.361 60-692F
Lin Zhang 14924 28:18.030 30-392F
Andrew Brookens 825 28:35.531 30-394M
Clare Kuhn 1026 28:56.435 30-393F
Timothy Phenicie 7327 29:16.340 40-493M
Maggie Middleton 228 29:40.614 13-181F
Patty Ogle 8429 29:44.250 50-593F
Susan Schmidtberger 9030 30:20.050 50-594F
Shance Wilkerson 12531 30:40.911  0-121M
Keegan Vail 3432 30:42.612  0-122M
Lori Moriarty 7233 30:43.940 40-493F
Christopher Franks 5834 30:57.730 30-395M
Harriette Perkins 2735 30:59.112  0-122F
Amanda Vail 5936 31:00.530 30-394F
Casey Wright 10637 31:00.736 30-395F
Gemma Moore 11638 31:00.712  0-123F
Hannah Brinkerhoff 4739 31:06.819 19-294F
Chris Conway 340 31:11.115 13-183M
Ed Ciambrone 9141 31:14.650 50-593M
Jason Landreth 12642 31:26.239 30-396M
Terry Sexton 9543 31:46.560 60-691M
William Garrett 6844 31:47.940 40-494M
Dominich Worley 10345 32:52.112  0-123M
Laura Lauridsen 7846 32:57.450 50-595F
Deb Salb 11947 34:41.057 50-596F
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August 15, 2015
Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Patricia Heltne 2548 34:43.263 60-693F
Kimberli Lawrenz 15049 35:26.330 30-396F
Diane Otte 9350 35:40.260 60-694F
Andrew White-Hamilton 4251 36:27.119 19-294M
Stephanie Douglas 7652 36:35.940 40-494F
Kellie Westgate 1953 36:42.852 50-597F
Sarah White-Hamilton 4154 36:49.719 19-295F
Crystal Connner 10255 36:58.830 30-397F
Holly Jurk 756 37:01.130 30-398F
Theresa Abel 7457 39:29.940 40-495F
Becky Topil 8558 39:30.150 50-598F
Sophia Sandstrom 159 39:45.511  0-124F
Jeremy Stippich 12860 40:32.736 30-397M
Laurie Comstock 10861 40:36.756 50-599F
Jonathan Musick 4862 41:25.519 19-295M
Emma Watkins 3963 42:21.612  0-125F
Claire Watkins 3864 42:21.812  0-126F
Jon Watkins 6665 42:22.230 30-398M
Courtney Jones 9966 43:44.430 30-399F
Tyler Jones 2967 43:44.412  0-124M
Matt Jones 5668 43:45.230 30-399M
Erin Thomas 10069 43:46.528 19-296F
Samantha Dunn 1470 43:48.142 40-496F
Lori Morris 8771 43:54.250 50-5910F
Pam Brown 8172 43:57.150 50-5911F
Allie White 11373 44:00.310  0-127F
Barb Karr 7574 46:37.140 40-497F
Trevor Jones 2875 47:37.212  0-125M
Heidi Woods 12376 47:51.741 40-498F
Sid Adams 12477 47:52.47  0-126M
Neva Livingston 11278 48:12.210  0-128F
Leslie Elkins 2279 48:13.856 50-5912F
Kathy Sexton 9480 48:15.760 60-695F
Drew Trybom 6481 48:25.830 30-3910M
Carter Trybom 3682 48:26.712  0-127M
Rachel Watkins 3783 48:39.212  0-129F
Jaya Worley 10484 48:48.410  0-1210F
Amber Worley 10185 48:58.631 30-3910F
Patty Schlosser 9286 51:24.060 60-696F
Frank Williams 9787 52:23.470 70-991M
Eric Holcomb 1188 52:40.636 30-3911M
Stacy Mason 8989 53:49.750 50-5913F
Caitlyn Heidrich 5290 53:49.819 19-297F
Jamie Garrett 5491 53:57.930 30-3911F
Courtney Douglas 11592 53:58.417 13-182F
Ginny Honomichl 2693 54:05.765 60-697F
Steve Friend 2494 54:07.763 60-692M
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August 15, 2015
Race Date LMH Summer Spray 5K Baldwin City 2015

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall GendCity AG Place
Megan Johnson 10595 57:28.435 30-3912F
Amy Smith 11796 57:44.231 30-3913F
Nate Cramer 3297 57:52.712  0-128M
Colton Smith 11898 58:21.35  0-129M
Angela Robb 6999 1:01:29.940 40-499F
Caitlynn Webster 30100 1:01:33.512  0-1211F
Kristine Glass 70101 1:02:10.340 40-4910F
Nichole Webster 57102 1:02:11.830 30-3914F
Finnley Kellerman 35103 1:02:51.412  0-1212F
Alli Cramer 31104 1:02:51.512  0-1213F
John Elliott 61105 1:02:52.230 30-3912M
Melissa Elliott 60106 1:03:04.830 30-3915F
Jalayne Culbertson 63107 1:03:06.230 30-3916F
Bonnie Cramer 9108 1:03:29.935 30-3917F
Brain Cramer 13109 1:03:31.642 40-495M
Lacy Kellerman 62110 1:03:34.330 30-3918F
Janice Early 98111 1:04:53.260 60-698F
Kristen Flory 53112 1:04:53.730 30-3919F
Tina Roberts 83113 1:04:54.750 50-5914F
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